



2026:CGHC:17773

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 90 of 2019Future Generali India Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Vimla Bai Sahu

15/01/2019	Shri Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Heard.
(1)	Issue notice to the respondents on I.A. No.1 Application for condonation of delay as well as on appeal. Process Fee be paid within a period of seven days. Notice be made returnable within four weeks. List this case after four weeks. In the meanwhile, call for the record of the concerned Tribunal. Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge
Akhilesh	



2026:CGHC:17773